CITY OF BIDDEFORD
PLANNING DEPARTMENT

Greg D. Tansley, A.l.C.P.
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Biddeford Comprehensive Plan Advisory Committee (BCPAC)
Meeting #1: August 27, 2014 @ 6:00 PM
City Council Chambers, Biddeford City Hall

Kick-off and Orientation

Greetings and Introductions
BCPAC Roles and Responsibilities
Comprehensive Plan Basics
VISION 2020
BCPAC Administration

a. Quorum

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Meeting Length
Formalities
Decision-making

Meeting Schedule
Notifications and Minutes
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Public Speaking and Comments
i. E-mail and Written Input
ii. Continuous Feedback
iii. Formal Public Input
h. Subcommittees

Proposed Work Plan

Zoho Demonstration

DRAFT Biddeford Community Profile

. Questions/Comments

10. Adjourn
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